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STUDIO PRINTS STONE ROUND COUPE PLATE

STUDIO

PRINTS.,
CHURCHILL"

Manufactured in the UK, Stone is inspired by the traditional
process of hand carving ceramics from natural stone. The

designs are achieved through an innovative print process,

emulating tones and textures of nature. The print is positioned

directly under the glaze, creating a protective layer over the

decoration.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number
9974116-AG
9974122-AG

= 9974126-AG
9974129-AG

Description

Stone Round Coupe Plate

Stone Round Coupe Plate

Stone Round Coupe Plate

Stone Round Coupe Plate
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Diameter

165mm

217mm

260mm

288mm
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Colour

Agate Grey

Agate Grey

Agate Grey

Agate Grey
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