



Manufactured in the UK, Stone is inspired by the traditional process of hand carving ceramics from natural stone. The designs are achieved through an innovative print process, emulating tones and textures of nature. The print is positioned directly under the glaze, creating a protective layer over the decoration.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	<u>9974129-AG</u>	Stone Round Coupe Plate	288mm	Agate Grey	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<u>9974126-AG</u>	Stone Round Coupe Plate	260mm	Agate Grey	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<u>9974122-AG</u>	Stone Round Coupe Plate	217mm	Agate Grey	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<u>9974116-AG</u>	Stone Round Coupe Plate	165mm	Agate Grey	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe

